
1 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Food/individual component number 

DRXILINE Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 to 46 143004 100.00 143004 100.00 



2 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary �Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Dietary recall status 

DRDDRSTZ Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 : Reliable and met the minimum criteria 140817 98.47 140817 98.47 

4 : Reported consuming �breast-milk 2187 1.53 143004 100.00 



3 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary �Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Intake �day of week 

DRDDAY Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 : Sunday 24166 16.90 24166 16.90 

2 : Monday 11635 8.14 35801 25.03 

3 : Tuesday 9686 6.77 45487 31.81 

4 : Wednesday 14947 10.45 60434 42.26 

5 : Thursday 14682 10.27 75116 52.53 

6 : Friday 36467 25.50 111583 78.03 

7 : Saturday 31421 21.97 143004 100.00 



4 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary �Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Language SP/Proxy used mostly 

DRALANG Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1187 0.83 1187 0.83 

1 : English 125958 88.08 127145 88.91 

2 : Spanish 14391 10.06 141536 98.97 

3 : English �and Spanish 1304 0.91 142840 99.89 

4 : Other 164 0.11 143004 100.00 



5 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary �Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Combination food number 

DRXCCMNM Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 71938 50.30 71938 50.30 

1 21790 15.24 93728 65.54 

2 19287 13.49 113015 79.03 

3 14295 10.00 127310 89.03 

4 8318 5.82 135628 94.84 

5 4117 2.88 139745 97.72 

6 1926 1.35 141671 99.07 

7 795 0.56 142466 99.62 

8 353 0.25 142819 99.87 

9 129 0.09 142948 99.96 

10 44 0.03 142992 99.99 

11 12 0.01 143004 100.00 



6 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary �Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Combination food type 

DRDCCMTZ Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 : Non-combination food 71938 50.30 71938 50.30 

1 : Beverage w/ adds 9964 6.97 81902 57.27 

2 : Cereal w/ adds 7873 5.51 89775 62.78 

3 : Bread/baked products w/ adds 7871 5.50 97646 68.28 

4 : Salad 5889 4.12 103535 72.40 

5 : Sandwiches 17733 12.40 121268 84.80 

6 : Soup 933 0.65 122201 85.45 

7 : Frozen meals 148 0.10 122349 85.56 

8 : Ice cream/frozen yogurt w/ additions 635 0.44 122984 86.00 

9 : Dried beans and vegetable w/ adds 5725 4.00 128709 90.00 

10 �: Fruit w/ adds 699 0.49 129408 90.49 

11 : Tortilla Products 4194 2.93 133602 93.43 

12 : Meat, poultry, fish 3683 2.58 137285 96.00 

13 : Lunchables 153 0.11 137438 96.11 

90 : Other mixtures 5566 3.89 143004 100.00 



7 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary �Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Time of eating occasion (HH:MM) 

DRD020 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0:00 to 23:59 143004 100.00 143004 100.00 



8 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary �Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Name of eating occasion 

DRD030Z Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 : �Breakfast 25398 17.76 25398 17.76 

2 : Lunch 30708 21.47 56106 39.23 

3 : �Dinner/supper 38283 26.77 94389 66.00 

5 : Brunch 1669 1.17 96058 67.17 

6 : �Snack/beverage 30873 21.59 126931 88.76 

8 : Infant feeding 3268 2.29 130199 91.05 

9 �: Extended consumption 2299 1.61 132498 92.65 

10 : Desayano (Spanish) 1639 1.15 134137 93.80 

11 : Almuerzo (Spanish) 1369 0.96 135506 94.76 

12 : Comida (Spanish) 2834 1.98 138340 96.74 

13 : Merienda (Spanish) 644 0.45 138984 97.19 

14 : Cena (Spanish) 2233 1.56 141217 98.75 

15 : Entre comida/bebida/tentempie (Spanish) 962 0.67 142179 99.42 

16 : Botana (Spanish) 329 0.23 142508 99.65 

17 : Bocadillo (Spanish) 402 0.28 142910 99.93 

91 : Other 92 0.06 143002 100.00 

99 : Don't know 2 0.00 143004 100.00 



9 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary �Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Was this food eaten at home? 

DRD040Z Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1926 1.35 1926 1.35 

1 : Yes 95394 66.71 97320 68.05 

2 : No 45684 31.95 143004 100.00 



10 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary �Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


USDA food code 

DRDIFDCD Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

11000000 to 94000000 143004 100.00 143004 100.00 



11 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary �Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Grams 

DRXIGRMS Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0.02 to 9360 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



12 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for Dietary �Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Energy (kcal) 

DRXIKCAL Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 5384 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



13 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Protein (gm) 

DRXIPROT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 637.52 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



14 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Carbohydrate (gm) 

DRXICARB Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 754.14 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



15 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Total sugars (gm) 

DRXISUGR Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 631.75 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



16 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Dietary fiber (gm) 

DRXIFIBE Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 71.9 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



17 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Total fat (gm) 

DRXITFAT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 347.73 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



18 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Total saturated fatty acids (gm) 

DRXISFAT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 100.302 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



19 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Total monounsaturated fatty acids (gm) 

DRXIMFAT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 176.907 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



20 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Total polyunsaturated fatty acids (gm) 

DRXIPFAT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 91.63 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



21 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Cholesterol (mg) 

DRXICHOL Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 1859 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



22 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Vitamin E as alpha-tocopherol (mg) 

DRXIATOC Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 89.44 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



23 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Retinol (mcg) 

DRXIRET Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 30961 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



24 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Vitamin A, RAE (mcg) 

DRXIVARA Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 31025 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



25 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Alpha-carotene (mcg) 

DRXIACAR Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 30741 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



26 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Beta-carotene (mcg) 

DRXIBCAR Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 65865 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



27 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Beta-cryptoxanthin (mcg) 

DRXICRYP Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 3534 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



28 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Lycopene (mcg) 

DRXILYCO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 142478 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



29 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Lutein + zeaxanthin (mcg) 

DRXILZ Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 67174 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



30 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Thiamin (Vitamin B1) (mg) 

DRXIVB1 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 10.269 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



31 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Riboflavin (Vitamin B2) (mg) 

DRXIVB2 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 14.329 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



32 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Niacin (mg) 

DRXINIAC Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 132.5 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



33 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Vitamin B6 (mg) 

DRXIVB6 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 21.732 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



34 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Total Folate (mcg) 

DRXIFOLA Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 2667 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



35 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Folic acid (mcg) 

DRXIFA Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 2604 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



36 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Food folate (mcg) 

DRXIFF Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 1324 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



37 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Folate, DFE (mcg) 

DRXIFDFE Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 4488 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



38 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Vitamin B12 (mcg) 

DRXIVB12 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 333.05 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



39 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Vitamin C (mg) 

DRXIVC Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 1156.1 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



40 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Vitamin K (mcg) 

DRXIVK Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 2933.3 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



41 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Calcium (mg) 

DRXICALC Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 9314 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



42 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Phosphorus (mg) 

DRXIPHOS Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 7483 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



43 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Magnesium (mg) 

DRXIMAGN Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 1028 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



44 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Iron (mg) 

DRXIIRON Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 121.04 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



45 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Zinc (mg) 

DRXIZINC Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 281.4 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



46 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Copper (mg) 

DRXICOPP Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 58.455 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



47 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Sodium (mg) 

DRDISODI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 16746 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



48 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Potassium (mg) 

DRXIPOTA Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 11941 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



49 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Selenium (mcg) 

DRXISELE Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 838.7 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



50 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Caffeine (mg) 

DRXICAFF Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 3197 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



51 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Theobromine (mg) 

DRXITHEO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 1423 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



52 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Alcohol (gm) 

DRXIALCO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 538.5 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



53 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


Moisture (gm) 

DRXIMOIS Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 8910.72 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



54 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


SFA 4:0 (Butanoic) (gm) 

DRXIS040 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 6.368 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



55 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


SFA 6:0 (Hexanoic) (gm) 

DRXIS060 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 3.184 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



56 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


SFA 8:0 (Octanoic) (gm) 

DRXIS080 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 3.72 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



57 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


SFA 10:0 (Decanoic) (gm) 

DRXIS100 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 3.98 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



58 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


SFA 12:0 (Dodecanoic) (gm) 

DRXIS120 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 17.404 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



59 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


SFA 14:0 (Tetradecanoic) (gm) 

DRXIS140 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 14.63 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



60 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


SFA 16:0 (Hexadecanoic) (gm) 

DRXIS160 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 46.788 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



61 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


SFA 18:0 (Octadecanoic) (gm) 

DRXIS180 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 23.635 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



62 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


MFA 16:1 (Hexadecenoic) (gm) 

DRXIM161 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 7.334 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



63 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


MFA 18:1 (Octadecenoic) (gm) 

DRXIM181 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 168.5 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



64 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


MFA 20:1 (Eicosenoic) (gm) 

DRXIM201 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 17.849 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



65 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


MFA 22:1 (Docosenoic) (gm) 

DRXIM221 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 25.281 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



66 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


PFA 18:2 (Octadecadienoic) (gm) 

DRXIP182 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 91.63 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



67 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


PFA 18:3 (Octadecatrienoic) (gm) 

DRXIP183 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 8.639 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



68 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


PFA 18:4 (Octadecatetraenoic) (gm) 

DRXIP184 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 0.485 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



69 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


PFA 20:4 (Eicosatetraenoic) (gm) 

DRXIP204 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 1.538 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



70 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


PFA 20:5 (Eicsapentaenoic) (gm) 

DRXIP205 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 4.108 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



71 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


PFA 22:5 (Docosapentaenoic) (gm) 

DRXIP225 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 1.456 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 



72 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
MEC Examination


Frequencies for �Dietary Interview - Individual Foods File (DRXIFF_B)

September 2004


PFA 22:6 (Docosahexaenoic) (gm) 

DRXIP226 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1073 0.75 1073 0.75 

0 to 4.287 141931 99.25 143004 100.00 
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